OTtkpbITOE MNepBeHcTBO Benapycu (toHnopbl 2004-2007 1.p., oHMopkn 2005-2008 r.p.)

BpecT, 9. - 12.2.2022

Event 27 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
11.02.2022 - 10:50 Results Prelim
JR 56.95 LUKYPJAW, AHacTacus 01.01.2020

KMC : 1:09.00 / MC: 1:02.98

Points: FINA 2021

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

O©oO~NOO OO WNPE

10

13
14

17

21

. BAYESHKA, Darya

. DZIANISAVA, Anastasiya

. IHNATOVICH, Alesia
.AUDZEYEVA, Aliaksandra
. SHULIAKOUSKAYA, Anastasiya2006
. HODUN, Darya

. ZHOROKH, Alina

. SAZONAVA, Mariya

. STSEPANIUK, Darya

. AKSHAYEVA, Yelizaveta
11.
12.

KASTROUSKAYA, Dzyana
BUYALICH, Yana

. ZAITSAVA, Yana

. IVANKOVICH, Hanna
15.
16.

HUBERNATARAVA, Darya
TOUKACH, Yauheniya

. VASILEVICH, Maryna
18.
19.
20.

PAPENKA, Tatsiana
LIASKOVA, Yaraslava
KURAKEVICH, Anhelina

. ZAVATSKAYA, Veranika
22.
23.

APANASIUK, Ulyana
MASLAKOVA, Marharita

r/p

2007
2005
2005
2005

2005
2006
2005
2005
2008
2005
2006
2006
2007
2006
2005
2006
2006
2007
2005
2006
2005
2007

Pa3psacKomanga

MC  Minsk

KMC Vitebsk region
MC Brest region

KMC Minsk

KMC Minsk

KMC Minsk region

KMC Brest region

KMC Minsk

KMC Brest region

KMC Vitebsk region
KMC Grodno region
KMC Minsk region

KMC Mogilev region
KMC Vitebsk region
1 Minsk

KMC Gomel region
MC  Minsk

KMC Minsk

KMC Vitebsk region
KMC Minsk

1 Minsk

KMC Minsk

KMC Mogilev region

R.T.

+0,70
+0,74
+0,74
+0,71
+0,64
+0,75
+0,73
+0,71
+0,69
+0,70
+0,70
+0,70
+0,68
+0,71
+0,69
+0,76
+0,70
+0,56
+0,71

+0,73
+0,72

PesynbTtar

1:04.23
1:04.27
1:05.03
1:06.29
1:07.53
1:07.77
1:07.91
1:08.13
1:08.30
1:08.67
1:09.91
1:10.48
1:10.56
1:10.67
1:10.75
1:11.12
1:11.41
1:11.50
1:11.79
1:12.95
1:14.68
1:15.26
1:15.98

paspsag Ouku

KMC 644
KMC 643
KMC 620
KMC 586
KMC 554
KMC 548
KMC 545
KMC 540
KMC 535
KMC 527
499
487
486
483
482
474
468
467
461
439
410
400
389

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports
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